
Case Studies
Sample Job Title

Archivisits $21.73 1.5 8 12 $32.60 

Librarians $28.99 1.5 8 12 $43.49 

$85.00 1.5 16 24 $127.50 

TOTALS $135.72 4.5 32 48 $203.58

$21.73 32.6

$28.99 43.49

$85.00 127.5

$45.24 67.86333333333

Salary 
(hourly)

Time Commitment 
(hours - in decimals)

Total 
Universe 

to be 
polled

Total time 
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Professors 
and 

Currators



Case Studies

$260.76 260.76

$347.88 

$2,040.00 

$2,648.64

Total Annual 
cost burden
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